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1.Dr.M.Schmidt Gedenkturnier 2017 Erw

Name, Vorname

Wong, Gengchun
Siegmund, Rainer
Krug,Orland

Dresden 29.10.2017

Verein DWZ alt E

DLEU 1711 -
DSTR 1852 -

34
65

DSTR 1569 -108

Scheuermann, Bernh DSTR 1845 -

Schade,Richard
Omran,Ali
Walther, Juri

DSTR 1359 -

Barz, Hanns-Werner DSTR 1534 -

Lipin,Boris

Bedrich,Jan-Nikla DSTR 1269 -

Hofmann, Peter
Fleischer, Jens
Viereck, Axel
Burda,Walter
Knappe, Stefan
Quabs, Frank
Richter,Kevin

19
72

23
21
23

24
19
18
20

Pkt /Rd

1/7

3,484 1103

0/1508, 0/1733,

0/2
0/1

0,141
0,011

1434

0/12

1149
1045

Code: B743-F20-DER

Ende: 29.10.2017

Auswerter: Rinke

neu Diff
- 35 +66
- 66 +4
-109 +61
- 20 -32
- 73 4127
- 1

- 52 -25
- 60 -17
- 22 -14
- 32 +113
- 11 -72
- 47 +10
- 33 +14
- 14 -74
69, 0/1359
- 15 -6
- 11 -1
12.12.2017



